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Vila Real St° Antonio , 11--12-11-2017

IV Meeting Internacional do Algarve A
2017 International Swimming Meeting of Algarve
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Prova 22 Masc., 200m Mariposa Absoluto
12-11-2017 - 16:15 Startlist Final
Rec Nacionais - 25m Absoluto 1:53.39 CARVALHO Diogo Filipe POR Istambul (TUR) 12-12-2009
Rec Nacionais - 25m Inf B 2:19.18 RUIVO Andre Vilas DNMG Nazaré 01-06-2013
Rec Nacionais - 25m Inf A 2:12.42 FREITAS Tomas Miguel CDN Funchal 11-07-2004
Rec Nacionais - 25m Juv B 2:07.06 OLIVEIRA Pedro Diogo CNRM Entroncamento 24-05-2003
Rec Nacionais - 25m Juv A 2:03.38 SILVA Diogo Parrilha da CNAL Alcobaca 13-06-2009
Rec Nacionais - 25m Jun17 1:59.93 CARVALHO Diogo Filipe CGA Mealhada 05-03-2005
Rec Nacionais - 25m Jun18 1:58.64 CARVALHO Diogo Filipe CGA Tomar 09-12-2005
Rec Nacionais - 25m Sen 1:53.39 CARVALHO Diogo Filipe POR Istambul (TUR) 12-12-2009
Rec Meeting 1:56.19 CARVALHO Diogo Filipe POR Vila Real St° Antonio 08-11-2014
TAC : 2:20.00
Pista Nome Ano NFed Clube Tp inscrigédo

Final B, 16:15

1 FERNANDES Eduardo Gomes 02 117625 Hoquei Mealhada/ CA 2:17.31 o

2 CANELA GOMEZ Alvaro 01 C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 2:14.87 o

3 MACHADO Tiago Andrade 02 124457  Sporting de Aveiro 2:14.15 L

4 PINTO Antonio Fernando 99 109280 Estrelas S. Joao Brito 2:13.58 L

5 SANTOS Goncalo Duarte 00 111095 Natacao de Faro 2:14.06 L

6 BAUTISTA BORRAS Miguel 94 205850 Benfica 2:14.55 L

7 DE BORDONS GARCIA Rafael 00 Federacion Andaluza 2:16.83

02

8 TRAVASSOS Rodrigo Alexandre

Final A, 16:20
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Inscrices suplentes

PEREZ MANAS Adrian
VAKULYUK Paulo

SANTOS Nuno Goncalo
DORADO CALDERON Jose Luis 99
PEREZ PRIETO Pablo
CARVALHO Jose Paula
ESTEPA MONROY Pablo
RUIVO Andre Vilas

GARCIA LLAVES Alejandro
GALLARDO JIMENEZ Ricardo

96 101865 Ba/Bomcar

00 C.N. Alcala

98 111450 Uniao Piedense

02 Federacion Andaluza
00 112718 Sporting

02 Federacion Andaluza
01 C.N. Cadiz

03 Federacion Andaluza

03 123668 Portugal

C.N.Mairena Aljarafe

126187 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 2:17.61

2:12.33
2:11.55
2:10.22
2:08.33
2:09.09
2:11.15
2:11.75
2:13.05

2:17.75
2:18.38

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721
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Complexo Despartivo

Registered to Federacao Portuguesa De Natacao
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